Dressage at Waterloo August

Schedule of Classes

Friday, August 04, 2017

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

9:47 AM
9:55 AM

10:00 AM
10:36 AM
11:03 AM
11:11 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
1:04 PM
1:28 PM
1:36 PM
2:16 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:24 PM
3:38 PM
3:52 PM
4:13 PM
4:27 PM
4:37 PM
Arena Two
2:12 AM
10:00 AM
10:17 AM
10:57 AM
11:29 AM
11:44 AM
12:06 PM
1:06 PM
2:54 PM
3:24 PM
3:38 PM
4:12 PM

PE Test of Choice - Grade Il Individual

- Resize Arena to 20x60 -

- Break -

FEI Grand Prix

FEI Intermediate |

- Break -

FEI Prix St. Georges

Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Lunch Break -

Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
- Break -

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 2
- Lunch Break -

USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony
Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open
- Break -

Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Mares

USDF Second Level Freestyle

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Lunch Break -

Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
- Break -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony

P. S. Chopraat C

Jodi Lees at C



Dressage at Waterloo August

Schedule of Classes

Saturday, August 05, 2017

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:56 AM
10:36 AM
11:06 AM
11:14 AM
11:21 AM
12:14 PM
12:38 PM
1:38 PM
2:26 PM
2:35 PM
2:53 PM
3:38 PM
4:08 PM
4:17 PM
4:26 PM
5:11 PM
5:16 PM
5:23 PM
5:28 PM
5:46 PM
6:22 PM
Arena Two
9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:33 AM
10:29 AM
10:37 AM
11:07 AM
11:42 AM
12:05 PM
12:40 PM
1:40 PM
2:41 PM
2:48 PM
3:02 PM
3:09 PM
3:24 PM
3:38 PM
4:08 PM
4:29 PM
4:43 PM
5:05 PM

Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
USEF Test of Choice, Second Level Test 1
Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Lunch Break -

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Pony Cup TOC

FEI Prix St. Georges

FEI Intermediate |

- Break -

FEI Intermediate | Continues

FEI Intermediare Il

FEI Grand Prix

- Resize Arena to 20x40 -

PE Test of Choice - Grade Il Freestyle

- Resize Arena to 20x60 -

USDF First Level Freestyle

USDF Second Level Freestyle

FEI Intermediate | Freestyle

USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3
Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

- Break -

First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
- Lunch Break -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony
Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C Open
USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony

- Break -

Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony
Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR

Jodi Lees at C

P. S. Chopraat C



Dressage at Waterloo August

Schedule of Classes

Sunday, August 06, 2017

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

8:00 AM
8:18 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM

9:27 AM
9:36 AM
10:03 AM
10:30 AM
11:10 AM
12:10 PM
12:47 PM
1:35 PM
2:05 PM
2:45 PM
3:08 PM
3:15 PM
Arena Two

9:00 AM
9:17 AM
9:49 AM
9:57 AM
10:42 AM
10:57 AM
11:05 AM
12:05 PM
12:53 PM
1:00 PM
1:21 PM
1:35 PM
2:05 PM
3:36 PM
3:43 PM

USDF First Level Freestyle

USDF Second Level Freestyle

FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

- Break -

FEI Grand Prix

FEI Intermediate ||

FEI Intermediate |

FEI Prix St. Georges

Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Lunch Break -

Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony
Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C Open

Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
- Lunch Break -

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open

- Break -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 2
USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony

P. S. Chopraat C

Jodi Lees at C



