Friday, August 04, 2017

	Triday, riugust v-	r, 2017		
Sporthorse Saddlery Arena				
9:47 AM	PE Test of Choice - Grade II Individual	P. S. Chopra at C		
9:55 AM	- Resize Arena to 20x60 -			
	- Break -			
10:00 AM	FEI Grand Prix			
10:36 AM	FEI Intermediate I			
11:03 AM	- Break -			
11:11 AM	FEI Prix St. Georges			
11:48 AM	Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR			
11:56 AM	Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
12:04 PM	- Lunch Break -			
1:04 PM	Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues			
1:28 PM	- Break -			
1:36 PM	First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
2:16 PM	Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
2:45 PM	USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 2			
2:45 PM	- Lunch Break -			
3:24 PM	USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony			
3:38 PM	Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open			
3:52 PM	- Break -			
4:13 PM	Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
4:27 PM	Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Mares			
4:37 PM	USDF Second Level Freestyle			
Arena Two				
2:12 AM	Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	Jodi Lees at C		
10:00 AM	Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR			
10:17 AM	Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
10:57 AM	Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
11:29 AM	First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
11:44 AM	Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
12:06 PM	- Lunch Break -			
1:06 PM	Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues			
2:54 PM	- Break -			
3:24 PM	Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues			
3:38 PM	First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
4:12 PM	USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony			

Saturday, August 05, 2017

Sporthorse Sado	llery Arena	
9:00 AM	Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR	Jodi Lees at C
9:08 AM	Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
9:56 AM	Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
10:36 AM	- Break -	
11:06 AM	Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues	
11:14 AM	USEF Test of Choice, Second Level Test 1	
11:21 AM	Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
12:14 PM	First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
12:38 PM	- Lunch Break -	
1:38 PM	First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues	
2:26 PM	Pony Cup TOC	
2:35 PM	FEI Prix St. Georges	
2:53 PM	FEI Intermediate I	
3:38 PM	- Break -	
4:08 PM	FEI Intermediate I Continues	
4:17 PM	FEI Intermediare II	
4:26 PM	FEI Grand Prix	
5:11 PM	- Resize Arena to 20x40 -	
5:16 PM	PE Test of Choice - Grade II Freestyle	
5:23 PM	- Resize Arena to 20x60 -	
5:28 PM	USDF First Level Freestyle	
5:46 PM	USDF Second Level Freestyle	
6:22 PM	FEI Intermediate I Freestyle	
Arena Two		
9:00 AM	USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3	P. S. Chopra at C
9:08 AM	Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR	
9:33 AM	Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
10:29 AM	Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR	
10:37 AM	- Break -	
11:07 AM	First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
11:42 AM	First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
12:05 PM	Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
12:40 PM	- Lunch Break -	
1:40 PM	Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues	
2:41 PM	USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony	
2:48 PM	Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C Open	
3:02 PM	USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 2	
3:09 PM	Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
3:24 PM	USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony	
3:38 PM	- Break -	
4:08 PM	Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
4:29 PM	USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony	
4:43 PM	Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony	
5:05 PM	Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR	

Sunday, August 06, 2017

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena				
8:00 AM	USDF First Level Freestyle	P. S. Chopra at C		
8:18 AM	USDF Second Level Freestyle			
8:36 AM	FEI Grand Prix Freestyle			
8:45 AM	- Break -			
	FEI Grand Prix			
9:27 AM	FEI Intermediate II			
9:36 AM	FEI Intermediate I			
10:03 AM	FEI Prix St. Georges			
10:30 AM	Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
11:10 AM	- Lunch Break -			
12:10 PM	Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
12:47 PM	First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
1:35 PM	- Break -			
2:05 PM	First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues			
2:45 PM	Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
3:08 PM	USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony			
3:15 PM	Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C Open			
Arena Two				
9:00 AM	Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR	Jodi Lees at C		
9:17 AM	Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
9:49 AM	Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR			
9:57 AM	Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
10:42 AM	First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
10:57 AM	Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
11:05 AM	- Lunch Break -			
12:05 PM	Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues			
12:53 PM	First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
1:00 PM	Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
1:21 PM	Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open			
1:35 PM	- Break -			
2:05 PM	Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony			
3:36 PM	USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 2			
3:43 PM	USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony			